Position

Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Il

Work Program Specialist Il
Work Program Specialist |
Work Program Specialist |
Work Program Specialist |
Work Program Specialist |
Work Program Specialist |

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Sheriff - Cust -Awp
Sheriff - Cust -Awp
Sheriff - Cust -Awp
Sheriff - Cust -Awp
Sheriff - Cust -Awp
Sheriff - Cust -Awp
Sheriff - Cust -Awp
Sheriff - Cust -Awp

Total Wages

$133,047
$90,563
$45,997
$41,518
$41,518
$37,223
$28,917
$21,601

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$88,610
$79,828
$32,202
$41,534
$41,534
$21,517

$8,022
$11,471



