Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sergeant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Cust -Awp	\$133,047	\$88,610
Deputy Sheriff II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Cust -Awp	\$90,563	\$79,828
Work Program Specialist II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Cust -Awp	\$45,997	\$32,202
Work Program Specialist I		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Cust -Awp	\$41,518	\$41,534
Work Program Specialist I		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Cust -Awp	\$41,518	\$41,534
Work Program Specialist I		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Cust -Awp	\$37,223	\$21,517
Work Program Specialist I		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Cust -Awp	\$28,917	\$8,022
Work Program Specialist I		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Cust -Awp	\$21,601	\$11,471